FO1.

FO2.

FO3.
FO8.
FO09.
F10.
F13.

F16.
F109.
F20.
F24.

F25.
F30.

F33.

Elnok:

VB. elndk:
Ell.Biz.e.:
Biral6 T.e.:
Fegy.B.e.:
Titkar:

Tagszovetségi Vezetok cimjegyzéke

Scheily Gabor

Marko Dezsé

Viglidan Gyorgy

Nagy Gabor
Kokai Attila

Folding Norbert

30/528-5804
30/645-5808
20/800-0558
20/340-8758
20/565-9339
20/346-6266

folding.norbert@jankovitshidraulika.hu

info@muskatlipanzio.hu
9028-Gyor, Summas u. 5.
viglidanl@t-online.hu
gillette10@freemail.hu
K.csaba77@citromail.hu

Egyesiileti Vezetok cimjegyzéke

70/277-6433
96/314-451

20/340-8758
30/494-0068
30/500-0637
20/444-7312
20/471-0354
20/827-2259
30/528-5804
20/565-9339

30/989-4943
70/386-3275
20/965-7172
20/417-6803
20/579-5260
20/800-0558
30/568-4440
30/645-5808

20/997-7453
20/528-1838

Elnok: Balog Norbert
VB.elnok: Molnar Imre
Elnok: Nagy Géabor
VB.elnok: Kustyan Tamas
Elnok: Dominek Gabor
Elnok: Hujber Imre
Elnok: To6th Ferenc
Elnok: Sziics Gyula
Elnok: Scheily Gabor
VB.elnok: Kokai Attila
Elnok: Takacs Gabor
VB.elnok: Adrian Arnold
Elnok: Szoradi Imre
VB.elnok: Foldesi Miklos
Elnok: Vigh Tibor
Elnok: Viglidan Gyorgy
Elnok: Zamolyi Zoltan
Elnok: Marké Dezso
folding.norbert@jankovitshidraulika.hu
VB.elnok: Buda Sandor
Elnok: Papp Géza
VB.elnok: Prém Zoltan

20/992-3480

gillette10@freemail.hu
kustyan.tamas@freemail.hu

hujberimre69@freemail.hu
feketegyemantok@citromail.hu
szucsgyl7@t-online.hu
info@muskatlipanzio.hu
k.csaba77@citromail.hu
f13gyor@freemail.hu
piktortakacs@freemail.hu
arnold.adrian@gmail.com
tekeyagd@kabelnet.hu
foldesialajos@gmail.com
vigh.tiborl@t-online.hu
viglidanl@t-online.hu
tothlaszlo@rlan.hu

9144-Kony, Kazinczy u. 42.
premzoltan@gmail.com
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